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9
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38
25Rachel Stammers 1

37
03

76
5

11
45
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2
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41Shaun Hemsworth 1

39
25

94
9

12
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8
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3
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Ryan Reynolds 1
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Mick Horsnell 1

50
22

93
1

15
80

11
53

13
58

Mick Harris 1

51
98

14
10

16
05

10
83

11
00

Neil Nagle 1

41
99

88
0

14
75

88
6

95
8

14
27

22
80

74
99

18
67

19
25Paul Barham 1

Paul Driscoll 1

45
36

10
38

13
45

11
06

10
47

Rob Harris 1

51
94

11
01

17
10

11
04

12
79

Stuart Williams 1

60
51

15
30

17
50

13
56

14
15

Mark Pallett 1

88
7

11
20

78
7

10
31



Brentwood Borough and District Darts League

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

To
ta

l
Ch

am
pi

on
s C

ho
ic

e
N

ar
ro

w
 F

iv
es

Yo
rk

sh
ire

 B
oa

rd
Q

ua
dr

o 
Bo

ar
d

2019 Tuesday2016 Tuesday2015 Tuesday2013 Tuesday
Pl

ay
er

s 
N

am
e

N
um

be
r o

f C
om

pe
tit

io
ns

2006 Tuesday 2007 Tuesday 2008 Tuesday 2018 Tuesday 2022 Tuesday 2024 Tuesday

REG ATKINS MEMORIAL COMPETITION BBDDL RESULTS 2006 to 2024

12
14

49
82

12
11

16
45
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2Tyler Todd 1

41
07

93
2
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5

80
3

14
171Tara Crown

Sue Nicholls 1

36
14
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10
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5
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Tracy MacDonald 1
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47
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Vic Stubbington 1
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5
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6


